2017-2018 Family Open Gym Schedule

(Open Gym will be held in the Carrie Lee Gymnasium)

**For ages 4" grade and under. All children must be accompanied by

Sat, Nov 11
Sat, Nov 18
Sat, Nov 25
Sat, Dec 2

Sat, Dec 9

Sat, Dec 16
Sat, Dec 23
Sat, Dec 30
Sat, Jan 6

Sat, Jan 13
Sat, Jan 20
Sat, Jan 27
Sat, Feb 3

Sat, Feb 10
Sat, Feb 17

an adult!**

1-4pm
NO OPEN GYM (No gym space available)
1-4pm
1-4pm
1-4pm
1-4pm
1-4pm
1-4pm
NO OPEN GYM (No gym space available)
1-4pm
1-4pm
1-4pm
1-4pm
1-4pm
1-4pm



